3094 3095
Transparent Resin / Glass / M
irror /
Engineered Plastic Plates
Tr
an
sp
ar

Changes the diameter of through holes Ø7 to M6,
Ø10 to M8 and Ø12 to M10.
Ordering Code: MAC !  Not applicable to flange covers.
Part Number - (MAC)
GLFBE65 - MAC
Observation Port Set
Compact Type
Observation Port Set – Compact Type
Sets of flange, O-ring, glass plate, packing, flange cover and bolts to match Round Glass Plates.
A B C D E F
*Bolts come with Nuts, Spring Washers and Flat Washers. (4 pcs. Each)
Flange (Compact Type)
D
T
W
S
B C E A
T C2
C1.5
D E C A
W
Flange Cover (Compact Type)
O-ring
Rubber Gasket
T±0.5
D V
W
0.15 or less
0.
1
or
 le
ssdo
W
6.3
6.3
Part Number A B C D E F
Type No.
Flange O-Ring Glass Rubber Gaskets Flange Cover
Screw
P.3094 JIS W do P.3093 D-V-T P.3094
Standard Type
GLSETN
50 GLFBE50 V40
4
39.5 GLMK-50-3 50-35-1 GLFCE50 M6-30
65 GLFBE65 V55 54.5 GLMK-65-3 65-50-1 GLFCE65 M6-30
95 GLFBE95 V85 84.0 GLMK-95-5 95-80-1 GLFCE95 M6-30
130 GLFBE130 V120 119.0 GLMK-130-8 130-115-1 GLFCE130 M8-40
Heat Resisting Type
GLSETF
50 GLFBE50 V40 39.5 GLMH-50-3.3 50-35-1 GLFCE50 M6-30
65 GLFBE65 V55 54.5 GLMH-65-3.3 65-50-1 GLFCE65 M6-30